
Race:1
525y/480m

19:57
 Grade  
A4-A5

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

Welcome To Shelbourne Park A4/A5 525

Wnr €400, 2nd €95, 3rd €45, 4th €20, 5th €20, 
6th €20

 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €600

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A3
T2 A5 A2
T3 A4 A3
T4 A5 A2
T5 A4 A4
T6 A5 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.14]
TR: Owner[29.14-SPK] 30 1 14Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Ibk.D.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23LOLOS AKI TPW €1,300

Feb 6'26 76 525R    A5 T3 2.28 6644 6th 11.0L/nk/EvAw,BmpRi 29.43 -.30 Slow 6/1 SPK Curraghmoredaisy 29.94
Jan 17'26 75 525R    A5 T2 2.24 4344 4th 1.50L/hd SlAw,RnOn 29.47 Sand 8/1 SPK Battle Max 29.58
Nov 6'25 74 525R    A6 T2 2.22 2222 2nd 1.50L A 2nd,ChlRi 29.51 Sand 4/1 SPK Battle Max 29.61
Sep 18'25 78 525R    A4 T2 2.19 3444 4th 4.50L/hd EvAw,Crd 3 29.19 Sand 5/1 SPK Airmount Sky 29.51
Jun 19'25 77 525R    A4 T6 2.16 4333 5th 7.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.84+.10 Fast 6/1 SPK Marlon Brandog 29.46

Blue

2 [28.91]
TR: Owner[28.91-SPK] 84 9 1917Mrs. May  Kearns/Mr. Cecil  Kearns (Rathf Ibebd.B.(Airmount Nando-Skyview Flash).Sep'21AIRMOUNT SKY TPW €5,940

Feb 13'26 56 525R    A4 T3 2.20 6434 4th 13.50L SlAw,RnOn 29.01 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Hangry 29.75
Jan 17'26 56 525R    A5 T4 2.20 2225 3rd 1.50L A 2nd,ChlRi 29.47 Sand 6/4 SPK Battle Max 29.57
Dec 11'25 55 525R    A4 T4 2.09 2222 3rd 2.00L Chl3/4,EvAw 29.56 -.40 Slow 4/1 SPK Ropewalk Bob 29.30
Nov 18'25 55 525R    A2 T3 2.14 3566 6th 11.0L/sh MvdOff2,NvS 28.67 Sand 5/1 SPK Town Kitten 29.45
Sep 18'25 57 525R    A4 T3 2.18 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,AHandy 29.19 Sand 5/1 SPK Aussie Connect *29.19

White

3 [29.10]Late-Daring Maverick

TR: Owner[29.10-SPK] 40 4 106Mrs. Margaret  Doherty (Dublin 5) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Daring Miggie).Oct'22ROCKET SYD TPW €3,410

Feb 13'26 75 525R    A4 T3 2.15 4666 5th 5.75L EvAw,Crd1/2 29.57 -.20 Slow 5/1 SPK Daithis Millie 29.77
Jan 10'26 75 350T    T1 0.00 Solo 19.26 Sand SPK *19.26
Nov 6'25 73 525R    A4 T5 2.11 2333 2nd 1.50L ChlRu,Imp 1 29.22 Sand 4/1 SPK Old Flyline 29.32
Oct 23'25 74 525R    A4 T3 2.11 1111 3rd 1.00L ALd,FdRi 29.25 Sand 8/1 SPK Lolos Littler 29.32
Sep 26'25 73 525R    A4 T1 2.11 1121 1st 1L Ld1/2,CmAg 29.49 Sand 5/1 SPK Darraghs Gain *29.49

Black

4 [29.15]
TR: Sean Dooley[29.15-SPK] 22 1 63Mr. Sean  Dooley (Co. Carlow R21 HX72.) Ibd.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Town Curly).May'23TICKETS LIZZIE TPW €1,220

Feb 6'26 66 525R    A5 T2 2.24 3466 4th 11.0L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.43 -.30 Slow 5/2 SPK Curraghmoredaisy 29.90
Jan 17'26 65 525R    A5 T6 2.26 5553 2nd 1.00L EvAw,RlRi 29.47 Sand 2/1 SPK Battle Max 29.54
Oct 23'25 64 525R    A4 T5 2.28 6444 4th 3.00L/hd Imp 1,RnOn 29.23 Sand 3/1 SPK Norden Raider 29.45
Oct 10'25 65 525R    A3 T4 2.18 4344 3rd 5L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 28.79 Sand 4/1 SPK Kilcolgan John 29.15
Sep 4'25 64 525R    A3 T5 2.19 6553 3rd 11.00L SlAw,RnOn 28.69 Sand 4/1 SPK Revilo Bluebell 29.46

Orange

5 [30.38]
TR: Owner[29.40-DLK] 8 1 21Mr.James Stafford (Garristown Dublin) Mbk.D.(Coolavanny Calvn-Fergus Lady).Feb'24FERCULLEN DODGE TPW €510

Feb 6'26 76 525R    A4 T4 2.73 5555 4th 12.25L Imp 2,FcdCk229.16 Sand DLK Dominico 30.02
Jan 23'26 77 525R    A4 T3 2.73 6666 6th 9.00L/sh SlAw,Blk 1 29.51 Sand DLK Woodcliff Pear 30.15
Jan 16'26 75 525R    A6 T5 2.67 1111 1st 8L Ld 1,drclr 29.40 Sand DLK Sparta Rascal *29.40
Nov 29'25 74 525R    A7 T5 0.00 2nd 6.50L 29.20 Sand DLK Avenue Cove 29.65
Aug 8'25 78 400R    ON2 T2 0.00 44 3rd 14.75L EvAw,RnOn 21.18 Sand DLK Early Payout 22.21

Stripes

6 [29.36]
TR: Owner[29.36-SPK] 13 1 01Mrs. Jeannette  MacKenzie (Birr) Wbe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Geneva Holly).Aug'23AUSSIE CONNECT TPW €770

Jan 31'26 73 525T    T6 0.00 Solo 29.57 Sand SPK *29.57
Dec 18'25 74 525R    A4 T6 2.26 4445 5th 14.00L Crd 1,Blk 2 29.57 -.20 Slow 7/4 SPK Thin Izzy 30.35
Nov 13'25 74 525R    A4 T6 2.14 5554 6th 6.50L CrdRu,Fd 28.92 Sand 5/2 SPK Chelsea Pat 29.37
Oct 30'25 74 525R    A5 T6 0.00 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.80 -.40 Slow 5/4 SPK Battle Max *29.40
Sep 18'25 73 525R    A4 T6 2.18 2322 2nd 2.50L Chl3/4,CrdRi 29.19 Sand 3/1 SPK Airmount Sky 29.36

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
350y/320m

20:12
 Grade  
S3-S4

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

Blink & You'll Miss It S3/S4 350

Wnr €400, 2nd €95, 3rd €45, 4th €20, 5th €20, 
6th €20

 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €600

Act 350y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S3 S3
T2 S3 S2
T3 S3 S2
T4 S4 S4
T5 S3 S2
T6 S4 S4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [19.23]
TR: Owner[19.23-SPK] 2 1 00Mr.Lorcan O'Reilly (Rhode) Ibk.D.(Serene Ace-Droopys Berry).Apr'23DROOPYS BUGLE TPW €225

Feb 13'26 72 325R    S5 T1 0.00 1st 3.5L SlAw,Ld 1 18.05 -.20 Slow 1/1 NWBNo More Hooshin *17.85
Jan 17'26 69 350T    T1 0.00 2nd 16L 18.71 Sand SPK Droopys Feather 19.83
Oct 25'25 73 400R    SS0 T1 7.17 66 6th 16.5L EvAw,Imp 1 21.45 -.20 Slow 10/1MGRPhoenix Memphis 22.40
Oct 2'25 72 350T    T2 0.00 1st 2L RlRu,RL 1 19.23 Sand SPK Toolmaker Wanabe *19.23
Sep 12'25 78 525T    T1 0.00 1st 9L M 30.36 Sand NWBHazelfield Glory *30.36

Blue

2 [19.40]
TR: Barry Clancy[19.40-SPK] 6 2 11Mr.John Scofield (England) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Distant Sal).Jun'24ROLO KATE TPW €1,225

Feb 13'26 61 400R    S3 T2 7.27 22 2nd 7.25L ChlRu,Stb 1 21.17 Sand DLK Looking Splendid 21.68
Jan 23'26 60 400R    S3 T2 7.44 34 3rd 4.50L EvAw,ClrRn 21.66 Sand DLK Esmonde Salah 21.97
Jan 17'26 61 325R    S3 T2 0.00 6th 4.50L/nk SlAw,NvShw 17.70 Sand 6/4 LFD Roanna General 18.03
Dec 11'25 61 525R    ON2 T1 2.05 1111 1st 0.5L ALd,HldOn 29.73 -.50 Slow 2/1 SPK Danikas Sapphire *29.23
Dec 4'25 61 525R    ON2 T2 2.23 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.19 Sand 1/1 SPK Ardera Harvey *29.19

White

3 [19.30]
TR: Paul Matthews(NI)[19.30-SPK] 6 1 23Mrs.Josie Burns (Newry Down) Mf.D.(Dromana Bucko-Aayamza Dream).Apr'24SUNDAY DRIVERS TPW €570

Feb 14'26 72 400R    S3 T3 7.34 21 2nd 0.75L Ld 2,HdNrL 22.27 -.40 Slow DLK Da Rocky 21.92
Jan 24'26 72 400R    S2 T2 7.33 11 2nd 0.75L Ld 1,HdNrL 21.63 Sand DLK Rolo Crunch 21.68
Dec 4'25 72 350R    S2 T1 0.00 3rd 1.0L QAw,Ld 1 19.23 Sand 3/1 SPK Zenith Wizard 19.30
Nov 15'25 73 400R    S4 T4 7.36 11 1st 1.5L LdRu,ClrRn 21.65 Sand DLK Blacknose Aoife *21.65
Oct 22'25 73 300T    T3 0.00 1st 4L M 16.62 -.10 Slow KKY Brotherhood *16.52

Black

4 [19.18]
TR: Patrick Devaney(Snr)[19.18-SPK] 1 0 00Devaney-Family-Syn (Blanchardstown Dubl Mbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Drive On Robyn).May'24DARBYS TIGER TPW €50

Feb 7'26 73 350T    T1 0.00 1st nk 19.34 Sand SPK Darbys Bud *19.34
Dec 11'25 74 525R    ON1 T2 2.39 5555 5th 13.50L/h CrdRu,Blk 1 29.57 -.50 Slow 2/1 SPK Ballymac Hyland 30.02
Dec 4'25 74 525T    T5 2.69 1st 4.5L 30.23 Sand DLK Darbys Bud *30.23
Nov 27'25 74 350T    T2 0.00 1st 8L R-M 19.18 Sand SPK Darbys Chance *19.18

Orange

5 [19.30]
TR: Fraser Black[19.30-SPK] 6 0 01Mr.Vincent Donnery (Co Kildare Wbebd.D.(Pestana-Daniels Comet).May'23COLINS BELL TPW €165

Jan 23'26 73 325R    S3 T5 0.00 6th 10.00L SlAw,Blk 1 17.82 Sand 3/1 NWBDestination Dan 18.52
Dec 15'25 73 325R    S3 T5 0.00 6th 9L/sh MsdBk,Imp 2 17.91 Sand 6/4jfNWBSoggy Runner 18.55
Nov 24'25 74 325R    S4 T6 0.00 22 2nd 1L QAw,A 2nd 17.73 -.10 Slow 2/1 NWBZooming Zoe 17.70
Oct 31'25 74 325R    S3 T5 0.00 4th 5L/nk 17.71 -.10 Slow 3/1 NWBSo Its Ranger 17.98
Sep 4'25 74 350R    ON1 T6 0.00 44 4th 8.00L/hd SlAw,A 4th 18.73 Sand 10/1 SPK Jacktavern Turbo 19.30

Stripes

6
TR: Owner[19.29-MGR] 5 2 11The-Old-Reliable-Syn (Rathdowney) M Ber Wwf.D.(Boylesportsmagic-Drumcrow Carline).Apr'23KEY HERO TPW €520

Feb 7'26 94 350R    S8 T6 4.90 11 1st 3.5L Ld 2,StyOn 19.49 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRBluejig Toni *19.29
Jan 14'26 97 300T    T6 0.00 2nd 2L 17.45 -.10 Slow KKY Bootsforwalkin 17.49
Apr 26'25 94 400R    S5 T4 7.18 22 2nd 1.5L FAw,A 2nd 22.30 -.20 Slow 4/1 MGRVitali 22.20
Mar 14'25 92 400R    S8 T4 7.31 3rd 3.25L Ld 1,W 2 21.89 Sand DLK Dunnanelly Dan 22.12
Mar 7'25 92 400R    ON3 T6 7.45 11 1st sh Ld 1,CmAg 22.33 Sand DLK Commendation *22.33

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
525y/480m

20:27
 Grade  

ON2

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

February Monthly Novice ON2 525 Final

Wnr €2500, 2nd €950, 3rd €600, 4th €300, 5th 
€300, 6th €300 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €6,300

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A1 A1
T2 A3 A3
T3 A2 A2
T4 A2 A2
T5 A2 A2
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.86]
TR: Owner[28.86-SPK] 2 1 00Ms Stephanie  Maguire/Mr. Michael Kenne Ibk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Daring Miggie).Aug'24DARING BULLET TPW €150

Feb 13'26 71 525R    ON2 T1 2.19 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,ALd 29.06 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Ardrahan Aldante *28.86
Feb 6'26 71 525R    ON2 T1 2.35 5544 4th 7.0L SlAw,RnOn 29.16 -.30 Slow 3/1 SPK Ardrahan Aldante 29.35
Jan 10'26 72 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 3L RL 19.08 Sand SPK Daring Oreo 19.29
Oct 31'25 71 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 3.5L Mid 29.46 Sand CMLDaring Oreo 29.70

Blue

2 [29.20]
TR: Brendan Matthews(NI)[29.20-SPK] 2 0 02Mr. Brendan Matthews (Newry) Ibkw.D.(Koblenz-Unlock Unlock).Jan'24UNDERTERRED

Feb 13'26 83 525R    ON2 T1 2.18 3222 2nd 5.00L RlRu,A 2nd 29.11 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK New Plan 29.26
Feb 6'26 82 525R    ON2 T1 2.27 1122 2nd 4L Ld 1,EvCh 29.22 -.30 Slow 6/4 SPK Crafty Hopscotch 29.20
Jan 21'26 82 525T    T5 0.00 1st 1.5L M 30.41 -.50 Slow KKY Da Brake *29.91
Jan 10'26 82 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 8L RL 19.44 Sand SPK Da Brake 20.00

White

3 [28.86]
TR: Owen McKenna[28.86-SPK] 2 1 01Mr. Daniel Nolan/Miss. Katie  Nolan (Trale Mbd.D.(Kinloch Brae-Ardrahan Airport).Apr'24ARDRAHAN ALDANTE TPW €150

Feb 13'26 75 525R    ON2 T5 2.19 2222 2nd 3.00L ChlBS,ClrRn 29.06 -.20 Slow 1/2 SPK Daring Bullet 29.07
Feb 6'26 74 525R    ON2 T3 2.19 1111 1st 1L QAw,HldOn 29.16 -.30 Slow 2/1 SPK Droopys Mezza *28.86
Jan 17'26 74 350T    T1 0.00 2nd 3L BBlk 1 19.10 Sand SPK Callaway Ryder 19.31
Oct 7'25 76 525T    T6 0.00 1st dis Mid 29.84 -.10 Slow TRL Oak Fly *29.74

Black

4 [28.91]
TR: Francis Murray[28.91-SPK] 2 2 00Mrs. Kathleen  Murray (Co. Westmeath.) Mbk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Mary Goodnight).Jul'24NEW PLAN TPW €300

Feb 13'26 64 525R    ON2 T6 2.10 1111 1st 5L EP,ALd 29.11 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Underterred *28.91
Feb 6'26 64 525R    ON2 T4 2.16 2222 1st 2L Chl 3,LdRi 29.48 -.30 Slow 2/1 SPK Da Brake *29.18
Jan 29'26 66 525T    T3 0.00 1st 2L 29.67 Sand DLK New Tech *29.67
Nov 29'25 64 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 19.31 Sand SPK New Tech 19.34

Orange

5 [29.08]
TR: Alan Byrne[29.08-SPK] 2 0 20Ms. Rebecca  Porter (Urney Road Straban Mbk.B.(Ballymac Kingdom-Ballymac Pete).Aug'24BALLYMAC JAYAH

Feb 13'26 55 525R    ON2 T6 2.19 3333 3rd 3.00L/hd Imp 1,A 3rd 29.06 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Daring Bullet 29.08
Feb 6'26 54 525R    ON2 T2 2.27 3333 3rd 4.5L A 3rd,EvCh 29.16 -.30 Slow 2/1 SPK Ardrahan Aldante 29.17
Jan 29'26 55 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 3.5L 17.06 Sand DRY Hunkarim 17.30
Sep 2'25 57 525T    T1 0.00 1st 4L Mid 29.73 -.10 Slow TRL Ballymac Shelly *29.63

Stripes

6 [29.47]Late-Daring Pro Am

TR: Philip Gough[29.47-SPK] 2 0 10The-P-G-Syndicate (Faithlegg) Mbk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Daring Miggie).Aug'24SPARTA PRO
Feb 13'26 71 525R    ON2 T4 2.30 6333 3rd 8.00L VSlaw,RnOn 29.11 -.20 Slow 6/1 SPK New Plan 29.47
Feb 6'26 72 525R    ON2 T3 2.20 4444 4th 4.75L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.48 -.30 Slow 5/2 SPK New Plan 29.51
Jan 14'26 73 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 4L M 16.71 -.10 Slow KKY Sparta Calli 16.89
Nov 26'25 74 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 4.5L M 30.16 -.40 Slow KKY Sparta Calli 30.07

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: C-E

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
525y/480m

20:42
 Grade  

A4

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

The Shelbourne Regulars A4 525 Final

Wnr €2000, 2nd €800, 3rd €500, 4th €300, 5th 
€300, 6th €300 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €4,620. Must Have 3 Race @ SPK

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A2
T2 A4 A3
T3 A1 A1
T4 A2 A2
T5 A4 A2
T6 A4 A1

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.28]
TR: Owner[28.98-ECY] 24 4 63Mr. Denis  O'Donohoe (Co. Wexford.) Ibd.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Hollywell Samba).Apr'23SNAZZY CINNAMON TPW €1,910

Feb 13'26 60 525R    A4 T6 2.17 3343 3rd 8.50L ClrRn,A 3rd 29.01 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Hangry 29.40
Jan 30'26 60 525R    A3 T2 4.52 5544 4th 10.0L LckEP,Bmp 1 29.70 -.50 Slow 10/1 KKY Goldmine Diamond 29.90
Dec 18'25 60 525R    A5 T2 3.24 3333 1st sh ClrRn,HldOn 29.35 Sand 3/1 ECY Janes Runaway *29.35
Oct 30'25 62 750R    D1 T2 14.39 3333 3rd 12L AHandy,ClrR 42.94 -.60 Slow 1/1 SPK Lets Go Marty 43.18
Aug 21'25 62 750R    DD0 T4 13.99 3331 1st 3L Ld 6,FinWl 42.22 Sand 3/1 SPK Royal Hotshot *42.22

Blue

2 [29.11]
TR: Owner[29.11-SPK] 25 0 71Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Ibk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23LOLOS LADY TPW €995

Feb 13'26 64 525R    A4 T5 2.18 6433 3rd 3.00L RlRi,FinWl 29.57 -.20 Slow 8/1 SPK Daithis Millie 29.58
Feb 6'26 64 350T    T2 0.00 Solo 19.56 -.05 Slow SPK *19.51
Nov 7'25 64 525T    T1 0.00 Solo 29.11 Sand SPK *29.11
Jul 24'25 66 525R    A4 T4 2.21 5555 5th 7.0L EvAw,AHand 28.74 Sand 10/1 SPK Worra Babe 29.23
Jul 17'25 64 525R    A4 T5 2.18 5543 3rd 7.50L EvAw,Crd1/2 28.82 Sand 6/1 SPK Worra Babe 29.34

White

3 [28.81]
TR: Paul Matthews(NI)[28.81-SPK] 8 3 00Mrs.Josie Burns (Newry Down) Ibk.D.(Good Cody-Meenagh Miracle).Mar'24HANGRY TPW €1,175

Feb 13'26 71 525R    A4 T2 2.14 1111 1st 4L EP,drclr 29.01 -.20 Slow 1/1 SPK Lolos Littler *28.81
Jan 24'26 71 525R    A3 T1 2.69 5555 5th 7.50L/sh Crd 1,Blk1/2 29.38 -.10 Slow DLK Westway Adolf 29.81
Dec 4'25 71 525R    A5 T3 2.31 6554 4th 4.5L CrdRu,FinWl 29.08 Sand 3/1 SPK Sober Barry 29.39
Nov 27'25 71 525R    A5 T2 2.27 2211 1st 4L LdBS,drclr 29.11 Sand 2/1 SPK Scaldy Ella *29.11
Nov 7'25 72 400R    S5 T1 0.00 1st 3L SlAw,FinWl 22.00 Sand DLK Benbradagh Buck *22.00

Black

4 [29.09]
TR: Owner[29.09-SPK] 42 4 156Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Ibk.D.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23LOLOS LITTLER TPW €3,880

Feb 13'26 73 525R    A4 T1 2.14 2222 2nd 4.00L RL1&2,StyO 29.01 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Hangry 29.09
Feb 6'26 72 525R    A4 T5 2.25 6644 4th 4.5L LckEP,RnOn 29.37 -.30 Slow 4/1 SPK Media Mogul 29.38
Dec 12'25 72 525R    A3 T1 2.28 5655 3rd 1.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.36 -.20 Slow 6/1 SPK Corcass Lodge 29.26
Oct 23'25 73 525R    A4 T1 2.25 6666 1st 0.5L AHandy,LdNr 29.25 Sand 4/1 SPK Simons Cap *29.25
Sep 25'25 73 525R    A4 T1 2.35 6666 5th 5.25L VSlaw,Crd 1 28.95 Sand 4/1 SPK Harlequin Libby 29.32

Orange

5 [29.08]
TR: Pat Daly[29.08-SPK] 16 5 31Mr. Pat Daly/Mr. Arthur  Ebbs (Co. Dublin. Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Nothing Gained).Mar'24DAITHIS MILLIE TPW €3,225

Feb 13'26 67 525R    A4 T4 2.10 2111 1st 2L Ld1/2,ALd 29.57 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Town Hoffa *29.37
Jan 31'26 67 525R    A3 T2 2.16 3356 6th 3.00L/sh/ChlRu,Crd 1 29.24 Sand 4/1 SPK Gunner Bun 29.47
Oct 23'25 67 525R    A4 T2 2.18 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 29.08 Sand 6/1 SPK Slippery Pedro *29.08
Sep 25'25 66 525R    A5 T2 2.19 4211 1st 0.75L Ld 2,HldOn 29.36 Sand 2/1 SPK Droopys Clinton *29.36
Sep 18'25 66 525R    A5 T2 2.16 3111 1st 1L Ld 2,drclr 29.36 Sand 3/1 SPK Droopys Clinton *29.36

Stripes

6 [28.74]
TR: Sean Dooley[28.74-SPK] 25 1 56Mr. Sean Dooley (Co. Carlow.) Ibk.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Town Curly).May'23TOWN HOFFA TPW €3,000

Feb 13'26 60 525R    A4 T1 2.10 1222 2nd 2.00L LdBS,EvCh 29.57 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Daithis Millie 29.51
Jan 28'26 61 300T    T2 0.00 Solo 16.98 -.10 Slow KKY *16.88
Dec 12'25 59 525R    A3 T2 2.21 3344 2nd 1L EvAw,Strfin 29.36 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Corcass Lodge 29.23
Nov 7'25 60 525R    A2 T3 2.15 5542 2nd 3L Imp 4,RnOn 28.82 Sand 3/1 SPK Urban Flight 29.03
Nov 1'25 61 525R    A2 T1 2.11 3333 3rd 3.50L ClrRn,A 3rd 28.49+.25 Fast 6/4 SPK Pauls Pick 28.98

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: H-K

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
525y/480m

20:57
 Grade  
A4-A5

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

www.grireland,ie A4/A5 525

Wnr €400, 2nd €95, 3rd €45, 4th €20, 5th €20, 
6th €20

 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €600

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A2
T2 A4 A3
T3 A4 A1
T4 A4 A3
T5 A5 A3
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.90]Late-Rackethall Bob

TR: Owner[28.90-SPK] 47 9 94Mr.James Stafford (Garristown Dublin) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Taylor Kate).May'22ROPEWALK BOB TPW €4,255

Feb 13'26 72 525R    A4 T2 2.12 3455 6th 5.75L/nk SlAw,Imp 29.57 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Daithis Millie 29.79
Feb 6'26 72 525R    A3 T3 2.64 2222 4th 4.00L/sh Chl 2,ClrRn 29.32 Sand DLK Unanimous Xena 29.61
Dec 11'25 73 525R    A4 T3 2.08 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.56 -.40 Slow 2/1 SPK Lolos Olive *29.16
Oct 23'25 73 525R    A3 T3 2.11 3343 3rd 4.50L/sh EvAw,A 3rd 28.93 Sand 5/1 SPK Ravenswood Birdy 29.25
Aug 22'25 74 525R    A2 T1 2.56 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 29.03 Sand DLK Unanimous Xena *29.03

Blue

2
TR: Owner[29.22-NWB] 20 3 57Mr. David Brady (Co. Wicklow) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Wild-Millbank Moana).Apr'23COME ON SOPHIE TPW €1,690

Feb 6'26 61 525R    A4 T1 1.11 3355 6th 13.0L EvAw,BmpRi 28.97 Sand 5/2 NWBRusty Bullet 29.88
Jan 16'26 61 325T    T2 0.00 Solo 17.93 Sand NWB *17.93
Nov 28'25 62 525R    A3 T4 1.07 2222 3rd 3L QAw,EvCh 29.30 Sand 4/1 NWBRobertstown Cruz 29.51
Nov 14'25 61 525R    A3 T1 1.13 3333 3rd 6.5L EvAw,A 3rd 29.59 -.20 Slow 3/1 NWBLotto Star 29.84
Sep 12'25 61 525R    A5 T1 1.02 1st 6L QAw,ALd 29.32 Sand 6/4 NWBLiffeyside Midi *29.32

White

3 [29.20]
TR: Owner[28.84-ECY] 36 7 84Mr. Dermot Reid (Arklow) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Minisduke).Feb'23ELSIEMAZIE TPW €3,005

Feb 6'26 71 525R    A4 T1 4.44 2233 6th 2.25L/nk/ClrRn,EvCh 30.49 -.40 Slow 9/2 KKY Swift Saver 30.28
Jan 21'26 71 300T    T1 0.00 1st sh 17.22 -.20 Slow KKY Glenart Chief *17.02
Oct 23'25 70 525R    A2 T2 3.18 2222 3rd 2.00L EP,AHandy 29.09 Sand 3/1 ECY Ballinclare Pam 29.23
Sep 25'25 71 525R    A2 T1 3.19 2222 2nd 3.50L EP,ClrRn 28.60 Sand 3/1 ECY Misterin Sam 28.84
Sep 8'25 70 525R    A2 T3 3.24 4454 4th 9.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.77 Sand 3/1 ECY Blackhill Jack 29.43

Black

4
TR: Owner[29.11-WFD] 10 2 11Mr. Dean  Phelan (Co. Wicklow.) Ibdw.D.(Pestana-Swift Ripple).Nov'23SWIFT ZACHERY TPW €700

Feb 6'26 71 525R    A4 T4 1.02 5555 6th 8.5L/hd SlAw,Blk 1 29.56 Sand 3/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 30.16
Jan 30'26 71 325R    S4 T1 0.00 54 4th 7.5L SlAw,RlRi 17.71 Sand 3/1 NWBKittys Son 18.23
Dec 15'25 72 525R    A3 T2 1.06 2333 3rd 6L/nk EvAw,RnOn 28.99 Sand 3/1 NWBMarlfield Eric 29.43
Oct 25'25 74 525R    A4 T3 3.24 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.11 Sand 2/1 WFDAutumn Max *29.11
Sep 12'25 74 525R    ON2 T1 1.07 1222 2nd 9L DH 28.84 Sand 3/1 NWBPennys Zagreb 29.47

Orange

5 [29.12]
TR: Owner[29.12-SPK] 15 0 41Mrs. Jeannette  MacKenzie (Birr) Mbk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Geneva Holly).Aug'23AUSSIE EAGLE TPW €630

Feb 6'26 69 525R    A5 T6 2.30 4322 3rd 9.5L SlAw,RnOn 29.43 -.30 Slow 5/2 SPK Curraghmoredaisy 29.79
Jan 17'26 71 525R    A5 T5 2.23 3432 5th 1.50L/hd/Chl3/4,BmpRi 29.47 Sand 7/2 SPK Battle Max 29.59
Nov 13'25 71 525R    A3 T4 2.33 6655 6th 8.50L/hd VSlaw,NvSh 28.76 Sand 10/1 SPK Miami Hans 29.36
Oct 9'25 71 525R    A4 T1 2.21 1122 2nd 2.5L Ld1/2,Chl 3 28.95 Sand 3/1 SPK Old Princess 29.12
Sep 25'25 71 525R    A5 T5 2.29 4322 3rd 1.00L/hd VSlaw,AHand 29.19 Sand 1/1 SPK Lolos Olive 29.27

Stripes

6 [29.64]
TR: Barry Clancy[29.64-SPK] 7 2 21Mr.Mark Boland (Liffford Donegal) Mbk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Illa Tahin).May'24AVIENDHA TPW €930

Feb 13'26 62 400R    S5 T4 7.42 22 2nd sh ChlRi,FinWl 21.87 Sand DLK Sophies Smile 21.88
Jan 30'26 62 325R    S4 T6 0.00 5th 5.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 17.98 Sand 3/1 NWBSuper Junior 18.38
Dec 27'25 62 525R    A6 T2 2.14 3334 3rd 13L FinWl,ClrRn 28.96 Sand 8/1 SPK Suaimhneas 29.87
Dec 18'25 61 525R    A6 T1 2.12 3322 3rd 0.50L/hd ChlRu,Imp 1 29.98 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Pay Back 29.82
Dec 4'25 61 525R    ON2 T5 2.14 1111 1st sh Ld 1,HldOn 29.64 Sand 5/4 SPK Abbeyville Bee *29.64

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
525y/480m

21:12
 Grade  

A3

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

Sporting Press A3 525

Wnr €400, 2nd €95, 3rd €45, 4th €20, 5th €20, 
6th €20

 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €600

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A3
T2 A3 A2
T3 A3 A3
T4 A3 A2
T5 A3 A3
T6 A3 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.17]
TR: Owner[29.17-SPK] 8 1 11Mrs. Jeannette  MacKenzie (Birr) Ibkw.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Geneva Holly).Aug'23AUSSIE PRINCESS TPW €820

Feb 6'26 59 525R    A4 T1 2.23 4433 3rd 1.5L Crd 1,FinWl 29.37 -.30 Slow 4/1 SPK Media Mogul 29.17
Jan 3'26 61 525R    A4 T2 2.15 2246 6th 6.25L Chl1/2,BmpB 29.34 Sand 5/2 SPK Snazzy Jill 29.78
Dec 18'25 61 525R    A5 T2 2.22 2222 1st hd Chl3/4,LdNrL 29.60 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Harvard Square *29.40
Nov 27'25 59 525R    A4 T1 2.25 4432 2nd 3L EvAw,FinWl 29.11 Sand 6/1 SPK Rolo Eugenie 29.32
Sep 25'25 60 525R    ON1 T1 2.22 6433 4th 6.50L RlRu,Mid 28.79 Sand 6/1 SPK Ballyhealy Zip 29.24

Blue

2 [29.09]
TR: Liam O'Rourke[29.09-SPK] 13 3 11Mr. Joe Day (Palmerstown) Ibk.D.(Good News-Corcass Hope).Oct'23CORCASS LODGE TPW €1,880

Jan 31'26 75 525R    A3 T2 2.13 1111 4th 1.50L/hd Ld1/2,ChlRi 28.98 Sand 5/1 SPK Old Road Villain 29.09
Dec 27'25 74 525R    A3 T3 2.11 5555 5th 8.5L BBlk 1,FcdCk 28.72 Sand 7/1 SPK Thurlesbeg Pablo 29.31
Dec 12'25 74 525R    A3 T4 2.13 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 29.36 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Town Hoffa *29.16
Dec 5'25 74 525R    A3 T1 2.15 1111 1st 6.5L Ld 1,drclr 30.16 -.80 Slow 3/1 SPK Aussie Alert *29.36
Oct 30'25 74 525R    A3 T5 2.19 1111 1st 5L LdRu,drclr 29.64 -.40 Slow 3/1 SPK Thomastown Blue *29.24

White

3
TR: Alan Byrne[29.56-LFD] 7 1 03Ms.Rebecca Porter (Urney Road Strabane) If.D.(Dromana Bucko-Drumdoit Pippa).Aug'24DRUMDOIT REX TPW €445

Jan 23'26 74 400R    S5 T1 7.39 11 2nd 1L Ld 1,HdNrL 21.61 Sand DLK Coolemount Fame 21.68
Dec 21'25 74 525R    A4 T1 2.91 6666 6th 6.25L/nk SlAw,Crd 1 29.15+.20 Fast 3/1 LFD Berties Jill 29.81
Dec 12'25 76 525R    A5 T1 2.88 4333 2nd 4.00L VSlaw,Strfin 29.17+.20 Fast 7/4 LFD Berties Jill 29.65
Dec 5'25 77 525R    A5 T3 2.75 1111 1st 1.5L StbTp,EP 29.87 Sand 9/2 LFD Mineola Mini *29.87
Nov 22'25 76 525R    ON2 T3 2.75 4333 4th 2.50L/hd EP,EvCh 29.63 -.25 Slow 6/1 LFD Meenagh Malmoe 29.56

Black

4 [29.02]
TR: Owner[28.94-LMK] 21 2 27Mrs. Margaret  Doherty (Dublin 5) Ibk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Liosgarbh Lila).Oct'23ITSNOTANOPTION TPW €1,970

Feb 13'26 77 525R    A2 T2 2.16 2333 2nd 7.50L RL1&2,ClrRn 28.70 -.20 Slow 5/1 SPK Aussie Promise 29.02
Feb 6'26 77 525R    A2 T2 2.14 1122 2nd 3.75L FAw,EvCh 29.43 -.30 Slow 4/1 SPK Dundrum George 29.39
Dec 5'25 79 525R    A3 T6 1.40 3211 1st 5.5L Ld 3,FinWl 28.94 Sand 2/1 LMKSnuggie Dash *28.94
Nov 14'25 80 525R    A3 T2 3.45 3332 2nd nk EvAw,ChlRi 29.06 Sand 5/1 CRK Arclight Jet 29.08
Aug 23'25 79 525R    A6 T1 1.35 2211 1st 12L LdBS,drclr 28.84+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKBallyelan Ruby *28.94

Orange

5 [30.66]
TR: Patrick Devaney(Snr)[29.18-DLK] 5 2 10Devaney-Family-Syn (Blanchardstown) Ibk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Peters Queen).Aug'24DARBYS CHANCE TPW €595

Feb 13'26 70 525R    A4 T1 2.52 1111 1st 2.5L EP,ALd 29.18 Sand DLK Lemon Donnacha *29.18
Feb 6'26 69 525R    A4 T1 2.61 1222 3rd 9.00L Ld 1,ClrRn 29.16 Sand DLK Dominico 29.79
Jan 31'26 69 525R    A4 T2 2.68 6656 6th 14.50L VSlaw,Crd 1 28.98 Sand DLK Stefans Boom 29.99
Jan 16'26 69 400R    S8 T2 7.31 11 1st 3L EvAw,Ld 1 21.81 Sand DLK Blacknose Orla *21.81
Dec 13'25 68 400R    ON2 T4 7.30 33 4th 10.5L EP,ClrRn 21.60 Sand DLK Bumble Jack 22.33

Stripes

6 [28.98]
TR: Barry Clancy[28.98-SPK] 3 1 11Mr.John Scofield (England) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Distant Sal).Jun'24ROLO JASPER TPW €740

Feb 14'26 74 400R    S2 T1 7.15 11 1st 4.25L FAw,ALd 21.81 -.40 Slow DLK Away Bono *21.41
Jan 17'26 75 350R    ON1 T3 0.00 33 3rd 4.00L/hd EvAw,A 3rd 18.73 Sand 6/1 SPK Carlow Rd Dancer 19.02
Jan 10'26 74 350R    ON1 T1 0.00 22 2nd 2.00L RlRu,A 2nd 19.08 Sand 7/4 SPK Ballyroe Jet 19.22
Jan 3'26 75 350T    T2 0.00 1st 5L RL 1 18.94 Sand SPK Rolo Eugenie *18.94
Oct 17'25 75 525T    T2 0.00 1st 2.5L RL 28.98 Sand SPK Rolo Eugenie *28.98

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
525y/480m

21:27
 Grade  

A2

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

Racing Again Tomorrow Night A2 525

Wnr €425, 2nd €120, 3rd €60, 4th €20, 5th 
€20, 6th €20

 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €665

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A2 A2
T2 A2 A2
T3 A2 A2
T4 A2 A2
T5 A2 A2
T6 A2 A1

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1
TR: Alan Byrne[29.01-LFD] 15 6 13Mr. Adrian  McGlinchey (Lifford) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Illnotbeback).May'23BALLYBUN RANGER TPW €1,530

Jan 29'26 68 500T    T3 0.00 Solo 28.41 Sand DRY *28.41
Dec 13'25 73 525R    A2 T1 2.63 2245 5th 12.00L FAw,Ck 2 29.27 -.20 Slow 5/2 LFD Kittys The Boss 29.91
Oct 25'25 75 525R    A3 T6 2.69 1111 1st nk VQaw,ALd 29.30 Sand 6/4 LFD Slicer *29.30
Oct 18'25 75 525R    A3 T2 2.63 1111 1st 1L VQaw,ALd 29.01 Sand 2/1 LFD Ballymac Jedgar *29.01
Sep 6'25 74 525R    A3 T2 2.67 1111 1st 5L EP,RnW 29.23 Sand 1/1 LFD Ballycowen Izzy *29.23

Blue

2 [28.91]Late-Swift Grumble

TR: Owner[28.91-SPK] 11 1 24Mrs. Rita O'Donnell (Co. Meath) Iwbk.D.(Hawkfield Ozark-Swift Honora).Jun'24GUNNER BUN TPW €1,170

Feb 13'26 68 525R    A3 T1 2.16 4333 2nd 0.50L ChlRi,StyOn 29.08 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Duffin Dermy 28.91
Feb 7'26 68 525R    A3 T3 2.16 5444 4th 11.0L EvAw,Bmp 1 28.54 Sand 6/1 SPK Droopys Punch 29.31
Jan 31'26 66 525R    A3 T5 2.14 2534 1st sh QAw,LdNrL 29.24 Sand 3/1 SPK Seamount Joy *29.24
Jan 3'26 64 525R    A2 T3 2.16 3322 2nd 3.00L ChlRu,Mid 28.71 Sand 6/1 SPK Firstpastthepost 28.92
Oct 9'25 64 525R    ON2 T3 2.22 3344 5th 8.50L/sh RL1&2,ClrRn 28.71 Sand 10/1 SPK Button It 29.31

White

3
TR: Peter Cronin[28.95-ECY] 5 2 02Mr. Michael  Cronin (Co. Kilkenny.) Ibebd.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Galadriel).Jul'23BOMBAY HAWK TPW €400

Jan 17'26 68 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 8L 19.05 Sand SPK Rapido Ivy 19.61
Dec 29'25 71 525R    ON1 T4 3.25 5546 6th 17.00L/diClrRn,Ck 3 28.26 Sand 5/1 ECY Glengar Kane
Dec 22'25 72 525R    ON1 T1 3.37 5532 2nd nk DH,ClrRn 28.93 Sand 4/1 ECY Any Means 28.95
Dec 11'25 72 525R    ON1 T4 3.30 4433 1st 2.5L Crd 2,FinWl 29.36 -.20 Slow 1/1 ECY Rapido Ivy *29.16
Nov 24'25 72 525R    ON1 T1 3.29 1111 1st 4.5L 29.23 Sand 1/2 ECY Ballinabola Iris *29.23

Black

4 [28.90]
TR: Owner[28.90-SPK] 17 3 32Mr. Robert F. Roberts (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Droopys Flytline-Speedels About).Sep'23OLD PRINCESS TPW €2,430

Feb 13'26 65 525R    A2 T5 2.28 6665 5th 7.25L VSlaw,StkRl 29.40 -.20 Slow 5/1 SPK Drumcrow Mcelroy 29.71
Feb 6'26 65 525R    A2 T1 2.21 2243 4th 6.25L/sh EvAw,Crd 2 29.43 -.30 Slow 3/1 SPK Dundrum George 29.58
Jan 17'26 65 525R    A2 T3 2.10 1111 1st 3L DH,ALd 28.96 Sand 3/1 SPK Nina Miracle *28.96
Dec 12'25 64 525R    A2 T3 2.06 3211 1st 0.75L Ld 3,Styd 29.10 -.20 Slow 10/1 SPK Kazankina *28.90
Oct 9'25 65 525R    A4 T2 2.21 2211 1st 2.5L Ld 3,FinWl 28.95 Sand 5/2 SPK Aussie Eagle *28.95

Orange

5 [29.09]Late-Swift Heath

TR: Scott Phelan[29.09-SPK] 5 2 00Mr. James Stevenson (Wrexham) Wbk.D.(Hawkfield Ozark-Swift Wriggle).Jun'24PLAYDATE STORM TPW €850

Feb 13'26 69 525R    A2 T5 2.22 4455 6th 14.50L MvdOff1,Crd 28.70 -.20 Slow 6/1 SPK Aussie Promise 29.51
Feb 6'26 69 525R    A2 T5 2.10 2111 1st 3.5L Ld 2,StyOn 29.74 -.30 Slow 3/1 SPK Real Delight *29.44
Jan 30'26 70 525R    A2 T5 1.13 6545 5th 6.0L MsdBk,Ck 3 29.11 Sand 3/1 NWBHanks Choice 29.53
Dec 18'25 69 525R    A6 T6 2.05 4444 1st 2L Ld 3,FinWl 29.29 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Rearin N Tearin *29.09
Dec 4'25 69 525R    ON2 T4 2.23 3333 4th 6.5L AHandy,A 3r 29.19 Sand 4/1 SPK Rolo Kate 29.64

Stripes

6 [28.74]
TR: John A. Hand[28.74-SPK] 24 4 44Mr. Paul Brady (Co. Wicklow.) Wbk.B.(Deerjet Sydney-Ballinabola Rum).Sep'23PAULS PICK TPW €3,650

Jan 17'26 66 525R    A1 T6 2.11 5553 6th 9.50L/hd W Ru,AHandy 28.60 Sand 3/1 SPK Highview Adam 29.27
Dec 19'25 67 525R    A2 T5 2.10 2456 6th 12.5L LdRu,Imp 1 28.45 Sand 5/1 SPK Unassuming 29.32
Dec 12'25 66 525R    A2 T6 2.06 2333 3rd 1.25L ClrRn,StyOn 29.10 -.20 Slow 2/1 SPK Old Princess 28.99
Dec 5'25 66 525R    A2 T5 2.10 3331 1st 4.5L Ld 4,StyWl 29.69 -.80 Slow 8/1 SPK Unassuming *28.89
Nov 1'25 66 525R    A2 T5 2.11 2221 1st 3L Ld3/4,FinWl 28.49+.25 Fast 5/1 SPK Coolemount Ziggy *28.74

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

21:42
 Grade  
A1-A2

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

Good Night & Safe Home A1/A2 525

Wnr €500, 2nd €115, 3rd €55, 4th €20, 5th 
€20, 6th €20

 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €730

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A1 A1
T2 A2 A0
T3 A1 AA0
T4 A2 A0
T5 A2 A0
T6 A2 A0

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.11]
TR: Owner[28.79-NWB] 21 11 05Mr.Seamus Reilly (Ballyhaise Cavan) Ibebdw.D.(Pestana-Breffni Comet).Jul'23BREFFNI BENNY TPW €3,990

Feb 13'26 71 400R    S1 T3 7.22 22 1st 4.75L BmpRi,FinWl 21.34 Sand DLK Monleek Lagos *21.34
Jan 3'26 70 525R    A1 T1 2.15 4111 1st 0.5L Ld 2,HldOn 29.11 Sand 5/1 SPK Bluetimer *29.11
Oct 5'25 70 525R    A3 T4 3.45 2211 1st 2L Ld 2,HldOn 29.40 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRHoudini Blue *28.90
Aug 30'25 70 525R    A3 T3 3.45 2111 1st 4.5L LdBS,StyOn 29.69 -.50 Slow6/4jfMGRBailie Boy *29.19
Jul 19'25 70 525R    A4 T1 3.66 2111 1st 1L Ld 2,HldOn 30.01 -.50 Slow 4/5 MGRVanish *29.51

Blue

2 [28.55]
TR: Owner[28.55-SPK] 57 11 1312Mr. Robert F. Roberts (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Droopys Megan).Sep'21URBAN FLIGHT TPW €8,660

Feb 6'26 79 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L 19.26 -.05 Slow SPK Old Chicago 19.35
Dec 19'25 79 525R    A1 T5 2.08 5566 6th 9.5L EvAw,NvShw 28.71 Sand 5/1 SPK Gallant Prince 29.37
Nov 7'25 80 525R    A2 T2 2.11 1111 1st 3L EP,Ld 1 28.82 Sand 4/1 SPK Town Hoffa *28.82
Sep 12'25 81 525R    A2 T5 2.12 4333 3rd 4.5L Mid,RnOn 28.55 Sand 3/1 SPK Esmonde Champ 28.86
Jul 19'25 82 525R    A0 T4 2.08 3333 3rd 3.00L/hd EvAw,A 3rd 28.71 Sand 4/1 SPK Grouchos Hoffa 28.93

White

3 [28.44]
TR: Ray Melia[28.44-SPK] 52 6 129Mr. Jonathan  Dever (Dublin) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Cayan Tower).Feb'22TEMPLEVILLE MEG TPW €6,660

Feb 7'26 68 575R    A1 T3 4.89 3333 3rd 4L QAw,Bmp 1 31.32 Sand 6/4 SPK Max Wago 31.60
Jan 31'26 67 525R    A0 T4 2.18 6664 4th 4.00L SlAw,RnOn 28.43 Sand 7/1 SPK Actindamaggot 28.71
Dec 20'25 67 525R    AA0 T5 2.14 4444 4th 5.50L SlAw,Crd1/2 28.76 -.30 Slow 14/1 SPK A Lucky Julie 28.84
Dec 13'25 67 525R    AA0 T1 2.11 1111 2nd 1.50L Ld 1,EvCh 28.91 -.20 Slow 8/1 SPK Burgess Hazel 28.81
Dec 6'25 67 525R    AA0 T1 0.00 3444 4th 3.75L Mid,FcdCk4 28.64 -.20 Slow 5/1 SPK Silverhill Freya 28.70

Black

4 [28.92]
TR: Owner[28.69-MGR] 23 3 36Mr. John Young (Co. Kildare.) Ibd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Stellas Fruity).Jan'24CLONFERT TEDDY TPW €2,405

Feb 13'26 73 525R    A2 T3 0.00 4th 13L EvAw,Blk 1 29.29 -.40 Slow 5/2 NWBSpeedy Ash 29.80
Feb 6'26 73 325T    T6 0.00 Solo 17.71 Sand NWB *17.71
Nov 24'25 74 525R    A0 T3 1.08 5544 3rd 8L Blk 1,FinWl 28.96 -.20 Slow 4/1 NWBKilleshil Ranger 29.32
Oct 25'25 74 575R    A0 T1 4.88 2111 1st 1L Ld 1,ALd 31.39 Sand 6/1 SPK Onceina Lifetime *31.39
Oct 5'25 74 525R    A1 T2 3.51 2211 1st 5L EP,Ld 3 29.19 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDroopys Roar *28.69

Orange

5 [28.62]
TR: Sean Dooley[28.62-SPK] 49 6 1113Mr. Sean Dooley (Co. Carlow.) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Town Mouse).Sep'22TOWN KITTEN TPW €8,365

Feb 13'26 55 525R    A1 T5 2.11 2222 2nd nk ChlRi,FinWl 29.13 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Florican Heights 28.95
Feb 7'26 56 575R    A1 T4 5.08 6655 6th 8.5L/sh EvAw,BmpRu 31.32 Sand 7/2 SPK Max Wago 31.92
Jan 17'26 55 525R    A1 T3 2.11 6666 2nd 1.00L ChlBS,FinWl 28.60 Sand 3/1 SPK Highview Adam 28.67
Nov 18'25 56 525R    A2 T1 2.13 1111 1st 4L Ld 1,StyWl 28.67 Sand 2/1 SPK Kerabellec Rosy *28.67
Oct 10'25 57 525R    A1 T4 2.09 5533 3rd 1.5L Imp 1,Chl3/4 28.77 Sand 8/1 SPK Beechwood Moss 28.87

Stripes

6 [28.60]
TR: Pat Daly[28.60-SPK] 31 7 85Mr. Pat  Daly (Co. Dublin. D18DT91) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Highview Lauren).Apr'23HIGHVIEW BUDDY TPW €4,963

Feb 6'26 74 525R    A1 T4 2.12 3444 4th 7.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.95 -.30 Slow 8/1 SPK Gallant Prince 29.17
Jan 17'26 74 525R    A1 T5 2.08 4456 4th 11.50L SlAw 28.28 Sand 6/1 SPK Maireads Diamond 29.08
Nov 7'25 73 525R    A1 T5 2.22 1111 1st 2L EP,Ld 1 28.63 Sand 5/1 SPK Aussie Reward *28.63
Oct 25'25 73 525R    A0 T6 2.11 3355 5th 8.00L W Ru,RnOn 28.47 Sand 8/1 SPK Droopys Orator 29.03
Aug 29'25 74 525R    A2 T6 2.10 1111 1st 9L Ld 1,drclr 28.60 Sand 4/5 SPK Cloneden Flash *28.60

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


